Rack Mount Power Supplies
AC 24V
DC 12V/24V/48V
1300 882 447pssdistributors.com.au
 9 Compact 1RU power supply
 9 Fused input
 9 Illuminated input switch
 9 Individually fused outputs
 9 LED indicators on all outputs
 9 Battery back-up for DC (option)
Features
 9 Adjustable voltage for DC units
 9 Low battery signal (11 or 22V DC) for DC units
 9 Low voltage cut off (10 or 20V DC) for DC
unitsIndividually fused outputs.
Model Description Dimensions (HxWxD) mm
24V AC
R-AC24-4A 1RU, 24V AC, 4 x 1A Outputs 45(1RU)x441x200mm
R-AC24-8A 1RU, 24V AC, 8 x 1A Outputs 45(1RU)x441x200mm
12V DC
R-DC12-4A 1RU, 12V DC, 4 x 1A Outputs 45(1RU)x441x200mm
R-DC12-8A 1RU, 12V DC, 8 x 1A Outputs 45(1RU)x441x200mm
R-DC12-12A 1RU, 12V DC, 12 x 1A Outputs 45(1RU)x441x200mm
24V DC
R-DC24-13A 1RU, 24V DC, 8 x 2A Outputs 45(1RU)x441x200mm
48V DC
R-DC48-7A 1RU, 48V DC, 8 x 1A Outputs 45(1RU)x441x200mm
Battery back up rack mount power supplies
RB-DC12-8A-1 12V 8A 134(3RU)x425x367mm
RB-DC12-8A-4 12V 8A 134(3RU)x425x367mm
RB-DC12-12A-1 12V 8A 134(3RU)x425x367mm
RB-DC12-12A-4 12V 8A 134(3RU)x425x367mm
RB-DC24-13A-2 24V 13A 134(3RU)x425x367mm
RB-DC24-13A-4 24V 13A 134(3RU)x425x367mm
RB-DC48-7A-4 48V 7A 134(3RU)x425x367mm
Rack mount  DUAL VOLTAGE power supplies / DC UPS (Batteries installed)
RB-DC12/24-12/13A-1 13.5V 12A & 27V 13A 134(3RU)x425x367mm
Power supply battery bank
BB4-9 Fits 4 x 12V 9AH, takes 1-2 internal charger 90(2RU)x425x367mm
Specifications
1300 882 447pssdistributors.com.au